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2435 N. Constance Ln

Lake Charles, LA 70605

203 E. Schrock Rd.

Westerville, OH 43081

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1230 S West Av

Waukesha, WI 53186

1347 joliet rd suite c

dyer, IN 46311

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

N4929 State Rd 58

Mauston, WI 53948

4219 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1164 Lloyd Road

Wickliffe, OH 44092

Andy Barriento andyb@building-envelope.netAndy Barriento (317) 432-1727

Custofoam Corporation

mdonauer@foticontracting.com

Bryan Buenzli

(608) 847-7447

Foti Contracting (440) 347-0728

(708) 925-4603

jhartje@custofoam.com

(608) 838-0408

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

jjames@centurionind.com (337) 377-7142

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal

A-lert Roof Systems Jason James

Firas Mahmood info@blakbronco.comBlack Bronco Construction LLC (614) 313-7374

Bryan Buenzli bryan.buenzli@deltametalwork.com

chiattellos roofing Larry Martin larry.chiattellos@gmail.com

(413) 376-7032

Contract 8609

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jessica Hartje

Pamela Exton (800) 785-5165

mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221-1945

Davina Jacobs

Forward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K

Mike Donauer

Dodge Data and Analytics
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1164 Lloyd Road

Wickliffe, OH 44092

7823 145th St West

Savage, MN 55378

4227 Triangle Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

5620 1st Avenue

Brooklyn, NY 11220

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923
c/o Pearl Cohen Zedek Latzer Baratz LLP

Boston, MA 02116

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

N2599 24th Ave

Lyndon Station, WI 53944

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

340 S. Milwaukee St

Fredonia, WI 53021

Jenny Baxter jenny@gbrcorporation.comGBR Corporation (608) 838-0066

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

ssmuhart@gmail.comGem Quality Corporation (718) 759-9277sai murali 
sriramineni

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 273-4556

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

Paul H Deheck

Sheila 
Bonniwell

phdroof@phdroofdoctors.comPHD Roof Doctor's Inc (262) 692-3900

North America Procurement 
Council Eric Johnson

Bidder Bidder bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

sourcemanagement@napc.me

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

mark hadac

(414) 672-2729sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.com

(302) 450-1923

Midwest Fiber Networks

(608) 249-7663

pgillespie@foticontracting.comFoti Contracting Paul Gillespie

tom@kenesto.comKenesto (781) 780-7400Tom Greaves

(608) 781-1819Data Specialist

(440) 347-0728

Dina Zhakevich dzhakevich@gmail.comG&V Construction Inc (952) 217-7277

mark@niemanroof.comNieman Central Wisconsin 
Roofing CO. Inc. (608) 666-3342
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Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

4009 Felland Road

Madison, WI 53718

137 Enterprise Drive

Verona, WI 53593

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2206 N. Main St Ste 204

Wheaton, IL 60187

421 S. Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593

toproofinc@gmail.comTop Roofing (630) 677-8413Abner Catugy

(608) 821-4393

(312) 544-0023QTO Solutions

(414) 225-1822

(608) 320-8565

133
Shane Voigt svoigt@zandersolutions.comZander Soultions

(608) 497-3302

(630) 288-8329

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Ron Kubalanza rkubalanza@stormguardrc.comStorm Guard Roofing and 
Construction

info@qtosol.com

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

QTO Solutions

Jason Bender jason@rockhvac.comRock Mechanical LLC

9/9/2021


